Challenger_SLFLO80_100_150_230_300_460_600_Instructions_Rev01
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
SLFLO80, SLFLO100, SLFLO150, SLFLO230, SLFLO300, SLFLO460, SLFLO600
Please read these instructions before installation and retain for the user/maintenance engineer for
future reference
Specification
Item Model
Input

Output
Lumen
Total Watt
Incl Driver
CRI
Input
Current
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
A SLFLO80
100-277
VAC
≥0.9
80W 5000K 10,513 73.6~86.4W >70 1.0A 320*86*250 2.23kg
B SLFLO100 100W 5000K 14,061 92~108W >70 1.4A 280*341*87 2.4kg
C SLFLO150 150W 5000K 20,582 138~157W >70 1.8A 280*341*87 3.0kg
D SLFLO230 230W 5000K 31,060 211~241W >70 2.8A 435*341*87 4.2kg
E SLFLO300 300W 5000K 41,868 276~315W >70 3.7A 559*341*88 6.9kg
F SLFLO460 460W 5000K 66,344 437~483W >70 5.6 A 647*494*127 11.9kg
G SLFLO600 600W 5000K 91,718 570~630W >70 7.0 A 647*577*124 15.2kg
• Operating Temperature -40°～+40°c
• IP65
APPLICATION ITEMS
IMPORTANT